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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Year Cat Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

C 1 muži

1 131 GAJARSKY Patrik DULM 1991 23 109.33 4 113.33 2 100.28 0 100.28 1 100.28 0.00

2 119 GUREČKA Marko DULM 1996 DS 105.44 2 107.44 1 113.17 8 121.17 3 107.44 +7.16

3 107 DŽURNÝ Tomáš DULM 1995 23 110.51 4 114.51 3 108.79 4 112.79 2 112.79 +12.51

4 117 ŠTEKLÁČ Filip DULM 1998 DM 114.91 4 118.91 4 120.56 104 224.56 9 118.91 +18.63

5 118 DANÍK Ladislav ŽKV ŽA 1972 123.64 58 181.64 9 119.68 4 123.68 4 123.68 +23.40

6 116 GLEJTEK Peter ŽKV ŽA 1969 157.55 6 163.55 8 122.87 4 126.87 5 126.87 +26.59

7 112 GEJDOŠ Stanislav DULM 1979 136.48 2 138.48 5 123.11 8 131.11 6 131.11 +30.83

8 113 JASIČ Jozef KTKLM 1976 154.72 4 158.72 7 138.30 4 142.30 7 142.30 +42.02

9 115 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko DULM 1998 DM 104.15 54 158.15 6 118.61 306 424.61 12 158.15 +57.87

10 120 SLAFKOVSKÝ Alexander DULM 1983 173.08 308 481.08 14 174.67 10 184.67 8 184.67 +84.39

11 110 MACÚŠ Ľudovít ŽKV ŽA 2001 ZS 142.87 54 196.87 10 202.87 156 358.87 11 196.87 +96.59

12 135 MATEJKA Miroslav KTKLM 1989 23 123.88 106 229.88 11 132.09 106 238.09 10 229.88 +129.60

13 109 MRÁZ Juraj KTKLM 2002 ZM 163.45 152 315.45 12 499.50 358 857.50 13 315.45 +215.17

14 108 ŠTAFFEN Dávid ŽKV ŽA 2005 ZM 188.04 260 448.04 13 2 DNF 448.04 +347.76

111 MRAČNA Martin DULM 1996 DS DNS DNS
114 BÁTIK Ján DULM 1986 DNS DNS

K 1 ženy

1 128 HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela DULM 1998 DM 117.72 4 121.72 2 114.74 2 116.74 1 116.74 0.00

2 138 MACEKOVÁ Simona ŽKV ŽA 1998 DM 117.96 0 117.96 1 131.86 10 141.86 8 117.96 +1.22

3 136 MURZOVÁ Lucia KTKLM 2000 ZS 120.66 6 126.66 5 117.62 2 119.62 2 119.62 +2.88

4 127 BROSOVÁ Silvia DULM 1999 DM 118.23 4 122.23 3 118.26 8 126.26 4 122.23 +5.49

5 134 MATULANIOVÁ Pavlína DULM 1996 DS 117.51 6 123.51 4 119.62 4 123.62 3 123.51 +6.77

6 137 ZÁRUBOVÁ Kristína DULM 1995 123.41 10 133.41 6 112.25 54 166.25 10 133.41 +16.67

7 129 ONTKOVÁ Katarína KTKLM 1996 DS 131.80 2 133.80 7 130.49 4 134.49 5 133.80 +17.06

8 125 DIEŠKOVÁ Eva ŠKP DK 1998 DM 134.08 154 288.08 13 126.95 8 134.95 6 134.95 +18.21

9 124 KORTIŠOVÁ Barbora TU ZV 2001 ZS 129.24 12 141.24 9 132.07 4 136.07 7 136.07 +19.33

10 132 KONIAROVÁ Lea KTKLM 2000 ZS 130.11 8 138.11 8 148.73 56 204.73 12 138.11 +21.37

11 133 GLEJTEKOVÁ Petra ŽKV ŽA 1996 DS 134.19 8 142.19 10 50 DNF 142.19 +25.45

12 126 KOZÁKOVÁ Timea KTKLM 2000 ZS 141.01 56 197.01 11 141.37 8 149.37 9 149.37 +32.63

13 130 TREBULOVÁ Ivana KK ZV 1998 DM 142.19 102 244.19 12 126.02 58 184.02 11 184.02 +67.28

C 2 muži

1 171 JANOVČÍK Adam
MARTIKÁN Michal KTKLM 1979

126.08 6 132.08 1 121.71 2 123.71 1 123.71 0.00

2 140 SKUBÍK Jakub
ŠIMIČÁK Martin DULM 1995

132.36 6 138.36 2 127.59 6 133.59 2 133.59 +9.88

3 167 GAJARSKY Patrik
MATEJKA Miroslav KTKLM 1989 23

126.13 56 182.13 3 127.32 8 135.32 3 135.32 +11.61

4 170 MRÁZ Peter
KOŘÍNEK Miroslav KTKLM 2001 ZS

207.52 66 273.52 4 108 DNF 273.52 +149.81

5 141 KUČERA Tomáš
BÁTIK Ján DULM 1985

DNS 198.73 120 318.73 4 318.73 +195.02

172 GRIGAR Jakub
MIRGORODSKY Marko KTKLM 1998 DS

252 DNF DNS

K 1 muži

1 163 GRIGAR Jakub DULM 1997 DS 120.74 8 128.74 7 98.55 2 100.55 1 100.55 0.00

2 158 URBAN Miroslav DULM 1994 101.81 4 105.81 3 101.03 0 101.03 2 101.03 +0.48

3 159 STANOVSKÝ Jakub ŠKP DK 1997 DS 101.74 2 103.74 1 104.01 4 108.01 4 103.74 +3.19

4 162 BLASBALG Peter DULM 1996 DS 101.95 10 111.95 5 100.62 4 104.62 3 104.62 +4.07

5 164 MRÁZ Tomáš DULM 1980 99.25 6 105.25 2 DNS 105.25 +4.70

6 161 STANOVSKÝ Martin ŠKP DK 1996 DS 102.02 6 108.02 4 105.38 6 111.38 6 108.02 +7.47

7 160 GONŠENICA Adam KTKLM 1999 DM 108.72 52 160.72 10 104.67 4 108.67 5 108.67 +8.12

8 143 ŠTEKLÁČ Timotej TU ZV 1999 DM 122.37 6 128.37 6 119.64 6 125.64 7 125.64 +25.09

9 149 ŠTÁS Juraj KTKLM 1999 DM 148.27 108 256.27 19 138.40 0 138.40 8 138.40 +37.85

10 152 MARO Andrej KTKLM 2001 ZS 139.06 4 143.06 8 131.62 8 139.62 9 139.62 +39.07

11 142 TONCAR Martin TU ZV 2001 ZS 164.79 100 264.79 20 140.01 8 148.01 10 148.01 +47.46
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12 156 JURÍČEK Patrik KTKLM 2001 ZS 116.64 52 168.64 12 140.75 8 148.75 11 148.75 +48.20

13 155 VAJDA Tibor ŽKV ŽA 2002 ZM 150.77 58 208.77 15 145.57 6 151.57 12 151.57 +51.02

14 165 PORUBSKÝ Allan TU ZV 2002 ZM 148.55 4 152.55 9 140.55 54 194.55 18 152.55 +52.00

15 153 MACÚŠ Ondrej ŽKV ŽA 2004 ZM 0 DNF 151.46 12 163.46 13 163.46 +62.91

16 144 BOBÁK Filip KTKLM 2000 ZS 153.99 10 163.99 11 159.69 10 169.69 17 163.99 +63.44

17 151 MRÁZ Peter KTKLM 2002 ZM 156.20 62 218.20 17 150.50 14 164.50 14 164.50 +63.95

18 157 ŠTAFFEN Matúš ŽKV ŽA 2002 ZM 152.87 58 210.87 16 156.69 8 164.69 15 164.69 +64.14

19 154 KOŘÍNEK Miroslav KTKLM 2001 ZS 149.68 156 305.68 22 157.78 8 165.78 16 165.78 +65.23

20 148 MRÁZ Juraj KTKLM 2002 ZM 188.99 58 246.99 18 198.73 4 202.73 19 202.73 +102.18

21 146 FIAMIN Elia KTKLM 2002 ZM 201.38 6 207.38 13 0 DNF 207.38 +106.83

22 147 RIEGEL Juraj KTKLM 1999 DM 150.69 58 208.69 14 159.82 58 217.82 20 208.69 +108.14

23 145 JANOVČÍK Adam KTKLM 2002 ZM 269.95 4 273.95 21 226.24 0 226.24 21 226.24 +125.69

150 MIKITA Marek KTKLM 1998 DM DNS DNS

C 1 ženy

1 168 MACEKOVÁ Simona ŽKV ŽA 1999 DM 136.61 2 138.61 1 DNS 138.61 0.00

2 169 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika KTKLM 1999 DM 194.18 20 214.18 2 173.90 8 181.90 1 181.90 +43.29

166 BROSOVÁ Silvia DULM 1999 DM DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
MLYNARČÍKOVÁ Miroslava
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Rk
Bib
No. Name Club

Total
Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

C 1 muži
1 131 GAJARSKY Patrik DULM 100.28 0.00

2 1st Run 109.33 2 2 4 113.33

1 2nd Run 100.28 0 100.28

2 119 GUREČKA Marko DULM 107.44 +7.16

1 1st Run 105.44 2 2 107.44

3 2nd Run 113.17 2 2 2 2 8 121.17

3 107 DŽURNÝ Tomáš DULM 112.79 +12.51

3 1st Run 110.51 2 2 4 114.51

2 2nd Run 108.79 2 2 4 112.79

4 117 ŠTEKLÁČ Filip DULM 118.91 +18.63

4 1st Run 114.91 2 2 4 118.91

9 2nd Run 120.56 2 50 50 2 104 224.56

5 118 DANÍK Ladislav ŽKV ŽA 123.68 +23.40

9 1st Run 123.64 2 2 50 2 2 58 181.64

4 2nd Run 119.68 2 2 - 4 123.68

6 116 GLEJTEK Peter ŽKV ŽA 126.87 +26.59

8 1st Run 157.55 2 2 2 6 163.55

5 2nd Run 122.87 2 2 4 126.87

7 112 GEJDOŠ Stanislav DULM 131.11 +30.83

5 1st Run 136.48 2 2 138.48

6 2nd Run 123.11 2 2 2 2 8 131.11

8 113 JASIČ Jozef KTKLM 142.30 +42.02

7 1st Run 154.72 2 2 4 158.72

7 2nd Run 138.30 2 2 4 142.30

9 115 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko DULM 158.15 +57.87

6 1st Run 104.15 50 2 2 54 158.15

12 2nd Run 118.61 2 2 50 50 50 50 50 50 2 306 424.61

10 120 SLAFKOVSKÝ Alexander DULM 184.67 +84.39

14 1st Run 173.08 50 50 50 50 2 2 50 2 2 50 308 481.08

8 2nd Run 174.67 2 2 2 2 2 10 184.67

11 110 MACÚŠ Ľudovít ŽKV ŽA 196.87 +96.59

10 1st Run 142.87 2 50 2 54 196.87

11 2nd Run 202.87 50 50 50 2 2 2 156 358.87

12 135 MATEJKA Miroslav KTKLM 229.88 +129.60

11 1st Run 123.88 2 50 50 2 2 106 229.88

10 2nd Run 132.09 2 2 2 50 50 106 238.09

13 109 MRÁZ Juraj KTKLM 315.45 +215.17

12 1st Run 163.45 50 50 50 2 152 315.45

13 2nd Run 499.50 50 50 50 2 2 50 50 50 2 50 2 358 857.50

14 108 ŠTAFFEN Dávid ŽKV ŽA 448.04 +347.76

13 1st Run 188.04 2 50 50 2 2 2 50 50 50 2 260 448.04

2nd Run 2 2 DNF

111 MRAČNA Martin DULM
1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS

114 BÁTIK Ján DULM
1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS
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Rk
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Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

 K 1 ženy
1 128 HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela DULM 116.74 0.00

2 1st Run 117.72 2 2 4 121.72

1 2nd Run 114.74 2 2 116.74

2 138 MACEKOVÁ Simona ŽKV ŽA 117.96 +1.22

1 1st Run 117.96 0 117.96

8 2nd Run 131.86 2 2 2 2 2 10 141.86

3 136 MURZOVÁ Lucia KTKLM 119.62 +2.88

5 1st Run 120.66 2 2 2 6 126.66

2 2nd Run 117.62 2 2 119.62

4 127 BROSOVÁ Silvia DULM 122.23 +5.49

3 1st Run 118.23 2 2 4 122.23

4 2nd Run 118.26 2 2 2 2 8 126.26

5 134 MATULANIOVÁ Pavlína DULM 123.51 +6.77

4 1st Run 117.51 2 2 2 6 123.51

3 2nd Run 119.62 2 2 4 123.62

6 137 ZÁRUBOVÁ Kristína DULM 133.41 +16.67

6 1st Run 123.41 2 2 2 2 2 10 133.41

10 2nd Run 112.25 2 50 2 54 166.25

7 129 ONTKOVÁ Katarína KTKLM 133.80 +17.06

7 1st Run 131.80 2 2 133.80

5 2nd Run 130.49 2 2 4 134.49

8 125 DIEŠKOVÁ Eva ŠKP DK 134.95 +18.21

13 1st Run 134.08 2 50 2 50 50 154 288.08

6 2nd Run 126.95 2 2 2 2 8 134.95

9 124 KORTIŠOVÁ Barbora TU ZV 136.07 +19.33

9 1st Run 129.24 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 141.24

7 2nd Run 132.07 2 2 4 136.07

10 132 KONIAROVÁ Lea KTKLM 138.11 +21.37

8 1st Run 130.11 2 2 2 2 8 138.11

12 2nd Run 148.73 2 50 2 2 56 204.73

11 133 GLEJTEKOVÁ Petra ŽKV ŽA 142.19 +25.45

10 1st Run 134.19 2 2 2 2 8 142.19

2nd Run 50 50 DNF

12 126 KOZÁKOVÁ Timea KTKLM 149.37 +32.63

11 1st Run 141.01 50 2 2 2 56 197.01

9 2nd Run 141.37 2 2 2 2 8 149.37

13 130 TREBULOVÁ Ivana KK ZV 184.02 +67.28

12 1st Run 142.19 50 50 2 102 244.19

11 2nd Run 126.02 2 50 2 2 2 58 184.02

C 2 muži
1 171 JANOVČÍK Adam/MARTIKÁN Michal KTKLM 123.71 0.00

1 1st Run 126.08 2 2 2 6 132.08

1 2nd Run 121.71 2 2 123.71

2 140 SKUBÍK Jakub/ŠIMIČÁK Martin DULM 133.59 +9.88

2 1st Run 132.36 2 2 2 6 138.36

2 2nd Run 127.59 2 2 2 6 133.59
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3 167 GAJARSKY Patrik/MATEJKA Miroslav KTKLM 135.32 +11.61

3 1st Run 126.13 2 50 2 2 56 182.13

3 2nd Run 127.32 2 2 2 2 8 135.32

4 170 MRÁZ Peter/KOŘÍNEK Miroslav KTKLM 273.52 +149.81

4 1st Run 207.52 50 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 66 273.52

2nd Run 2 50 2 2 2 50 108 DNF

5 141 KUČERA Tomáš/BÁTIK Ján DULM 318.73 +195.02

1st Run DNS

4 2nd Run 198.73 2 2 2 2 2 2 50 2 50 2 2 2 120 318.73

172 GRIGAR Jakub/MIRGORODSKY Marko KTKLM
1st Run 2 50 50 50 50 50 252 DNF

2nd Run DNS

K 1 muži
1 163 GRIGAR Jakub DULM 100.55 0.00

7 1st Run 120.74 2 2 2 2 8 128.74

1 2nd Run 98.55 2 2 100.55

2 158 URBAN Miroslav DULM 101.03 +0.48

3 1st Run 101.81 2 2 4 105.81

2 2nd Run 101.03 0 101.03

3 159 STANOVSKÝ Jakub ŠKP DK 103.74 +3.19

1 1st Run 101.74 2 2 103.74

4 2nd Run 104.01 2 2 4 108.01

4 162 BLASBALG Peter DULM 104.62 +4.07

5 1st Run 101.95 2 2 2 2 2 10 111.95

3 2nd Run 100.62 2 2 4 104.62

5 164 MRÁZ Tomáš DULM 105.25 +4.70

2 1st Run 99.25 2 2 2 6 105.25

2nd Run DNS

6 161 STANOVSKÝ Martin ŠKP DK 108.02 +7.47

4 1st Run 102.02 2 2 2 6 108.02

6 2nd Run 105.38 2 2 2 6 111.38

7 160 GONŠENICA Adam KTKLM 108.67 +8.12

10 1st Run 108.72 2 50 52 160.72

5 2nd Run 104.67 2 2 4 108.67

8 143 ŠTEKLÁČ Timotej TU ZV 125.64 +25.09

6 1st Run 122.37 2 2 2 6 128.37

7 2nd Run 119.64 2 2 2 6 125.64

9 149 ŠTÁS Juraj KTKLM 138.40 +37.85

19 1st Run 148.27 2 2 50 2 50 2 108 256.27

8 2nd Run 138.40 0 138.40

10 152 MARO Andrej KTKLM 139.62 +39.07

8 1st Run 139.06 2 2 4 143.06

9 2nd Run 131.62 2 2 2 2 8 139.62

11 142 TONCAR Martin TU ZV 148.01 +47.46

20 1st Run 164.79 50 50 100 264.79

10 2nd Run 140.01 2 2 2 2 8 148.01

12 156 JURÍČEK Patrik KTKLM 148.75 +48.20

12 1st Run 116.64 50 2 52 168.64

11 2nd Run 140.75 2 2 2 2 8 148.75
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13 155 VAJDA Tibor ŽKV ŽA 151.57 +51.02

15 1st Run 150.77 2 2 2 50 2 58 208.77

12 2nd Run 145.57 2 2 2 6 151.57

14 165 PORUBSKÝ Allan TU ZV 152.55 +52.00

9 1st Run 148.55 2 2 4 152.55

18 2nd Run 140.55 2 2 50 54 194.55

15 153 MACÚŠ Ondrej ŽKV ŽA 163.46 +62.91

1st Run - 0 DNF

13 2nd Run 151.46 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 163.46

16 144 BOBÁK Filip KTKLM 163.99 +63.44

11 1st Run 153.99 2 2 2 2 2 10 163.99

17 2nd Run 159.69 2 2 2 2 2 10 169.69

17 151 MRÁZ Peter KTKLM 164.50 +63.95

17 1st Run 156.20 2 2 2 2 2 50 2 62 218.20

14 2nd Run 150.50 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 164.50

18 157 ŠTAFFEN Matúš ŽKV ŽA 164.69 +64.14

16 1st Run 152.87 2 2 2 50 2 58 210.87

15 2nd Run 156.69 2 2 2 2 8 164.69

19 154 KOŘÍNEK Miroslav KTKLM 165.78 +65.23

22 1st Run 149.68 2 50 50 50 2 2 156 305.68

16 2nd Run 157.78 2 2 2 2 8 165.78

20 148 MRÁZ Juraj KTKLM 202.73 +102.18

18 1st Run 188.99 50 2 2 2 2 58 246.99

19 2nd Run 198.73 2 2 4 202.73

21 146 FIAMIN Elia KTKLM 207.38 +106.83

13 1st Run 201.38 2 2 2 6 207.38

2nd Run 0 DNF

22 147 RIEGEL Juraj KTKLM 208.69 +108.14

14 1st Run 150.69 2 50 2 2 2 58 208.69

20 2nd Run 159.82 2 2 2 50 2 58 217.82

23 145 JANOVČÍK Adam KTKLM 226.24 +125.69

21 1st Run 269.95 2 2 4 273.95

21 2nd Run 226.24 0 226.24

150 MIKITA Marek KTKLM
1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS

C 1 ženy
1 168 MACEKOVÁ Simona ŽKV ŽA 138.61 0.00

1 1st Run 136.61 - 2 2 138.61

2nd Run DNS

2 169 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika KTKLM 181.90 +43.29

2 1st Run 194.18 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 214.18

1 2nd Run 173.90 2 2 2 2 8 181.90

166 BROSOVÁ Silvia DULM
1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS


